1
Caledonian Cables Self-regulating Heating Cable
Caledonian
Mineral insulated cables
Heating cables
Caledonian

Nominal Weight
kg/km
With
LSZH
Covering
Without
LSZH
Covering
With
LSZH
Covering
Without
LSZH
Covering
H-MICC-450/750V-1G6 1×6.0 8.0 7.7 6.2 213 173
H-MICC-450/750V-1G10 1×10.0 9.0 8.8 7.3 273 240
H-MICC-450/750V-1G16 1×16.0 12.0 9.8 8.3 361 326
H-MICC-450/750V-1G25 1×25.0 15.0 11.1 9.6 506 457
H-MICC-450/750V-1G35 1×35.0 18.0 12.2 10.7 650 585
H-MICC-450/750V-1G50 1×50.0 22.0 13.6 12.1 842 758
H-MICC-450/750V-1G70 1×70.0 27.0 15.2 13.7 1147 1016
H-MICC-450/750V-1G95 1×95.0 32.0 17.4 15.4 1520 1324
H-MICC-450/750V-1G120 1×120.0 37.0 18.8 16.8 1870 1612
H-MICC-450/750V-1G150 1×150.0 44.0 20.4 18.4 2230 1949
H-MICC-450/750V-1G185 1×185.0 54.0 23.2 20.4 2575 2370
H-MICC-450/750V-1G240 1×240.0 70.0 26.1 23.3 3312 3050
H-MICC-450/750V-1G300 1×300.0 79.0 28.8 26.0 3972 3791
H-MICC-450/750V-1G400 1×400.0 91.0 32.8 30.0 5211 5004
H-MICC-450/750V-2G1.5 2×1.5 11.0 9.4 7.9 259 237
H-MICC-450/750V-2G2.5 2×2.5 13.0 10.2 8.7 314 276
H-MICC-450/750V-2G4 2×4.0 16.0 11.3 9.8 398 355
Cable Code

Nominal Weight
kg/km
With
LSZH
Covering
Without
LSZH
Covering
With
LSZH
Covering
Without
LSZH
Covering
H-MICC-450/750V-2G6 2×6.0 18.0 12.4 10.9 483 446
H-MICC-450/750V-2G10 2×10.0 24.0 14.2 12.7 697 619
H-MICC-450/750V-2G16 2×16.0 30.0 16.2 14.7 968 850
H-MICC-450/750V-2G25 2×25.0 38.0 19.1 17.1 1275 1178
H-MICC-450/750V-3G1.5 3×1.5 12.0 9.8 8.3 290 254
H-MICC-450/750V-3G2.5 3×2.5 14.0 10.8 9.3 365 323
H-MICC-450/750V-3G4 3×4 17.0 11.9 10.4 461 415
H-MICC-450/750V-3G6 3×6 20.0 13.0 11.5 590 526
H-MICC-450/750V-3G10 3×10 27.0 15.1 13.6 853 754
H-MICC-450/750V-3G16 3×16 34.0 17.1 15.6 1080 1034
H-MICC-450/750V-3G25 3×25 42.0 20.2 18.2 1548 1444
H-MICC-450/750V-4G1.5 4×1.54 14.0 10.6 9.1 344 305
H-MICC-450/750V-4G2.5 4×2.5 16.0 11.6 10.1 430 384
H-MICC-450/750V-4G4 4×4 20.0 12.9 11.4 577 507
H-MICC-450/750V-4G6 4×6 24.0 14.2 12.7 718 644
H-MICC-450/750V-4G10 4×14×160 30.0 16.3 14.8 1050 911
H-MICC-450/750V-4G16 4×16 39.0 19.3 17.3 1390 1286
H-MICC-450/750V-4G25 4×25 49.0 22.3 20.1 1943 1805
H-MICC-450/750V-7G1.5 7×1.5 18.0 12.3 10.8 478 432
H-MICC-450/750V-7G2.5 7×2.5 22.0 13.6 12.1 614 559
H-MICC-450/750V-12G1.5 12×1.555 28.0 15.8 14.1 772 712
H-MICC-450/750V-12G2.5 12×2.5 34.0 17.9 15.6 970 911
H-MICC-450/750V-19G1.5 19×1.5 37.0 18.9 16.6 1086 992
007
Caledonian Cables  Mineral insulated cables
Mineral Insulated Heating Cable,single core up to 700 °C
ÔÔ Application